Size of UK Airlines by Available Capacity
March 2014 - February 2015(a)
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TOTAL

Output

in available
seat-kilometres
(000 000)

168 584
71215
48 266
34 407
22 948
19 357
13731

5095
1953
945
765
639
426
314
208
151
106
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389 240

(a) Excludes some charter operations performed by aircraft below 15 MTOM

(b) Excludes Small Airlines Public Transport Operations

Percentage of
all available
seat-kilometres

43.3

18.3
12.4

100.0

Seat-
kilometres
used
(000 000)

136 827
63 275
36 932
31996
21 006
15 699
12 227

3707
1388
701
359
345
234
205
141
114
64
29
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Table 1.2

Percentage of
all seat-
kilometres
used

421

19.5
11.4

100.0



